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ABOUT THIS WINERY

$72.00

* Suggested retail price

$11.50

15287500

$61.00

6x750ml

Private import
Available

Still wine

Canada

Vintners quality alliance (VQA)
Ontario

Prince Edward County
Not applicable

Pinot Noir 100 %
12.2%

Red

Dry

Metal screw cap

In 1998, Closson Chase Vineyards was born. The first commercial vintage was harvested in 2004, produced in
a century-old dairy barn originally owned by the Closson family and lovingly restored as the new winemaking
facility. Since then, Closson Chase has been at the forefront of Prince Edward County's wine industry,
producing award-winning Chardonnay and Pinot Noir.

TASTING NOTES

A delicate nose showing cherries, florals and spices mixed with strawberry compote, earth and herbs. Bright
red fruits and integrated earth tones carry over to the palate, followed by refreshing acid and solid tannic
structure on an evolving finish.

Pairings with duck breast, Beef Bourguignon and braised short ribs,

PRODUCTION NOTES

Sourced entirely from our South Clos vineyard. Destemmed with no crushing and cold soaked for 3-5 days.
Fermented in 60hL oak tonneau then aged for 18 months in French oak barrels, 20% new. Full malolactic
fermentation in barrel.
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