

CLOSSON CHASE VINEYARDS

South Clos Pinot Noir 2021

\$	Service fees	\$11.50
	Product code	15287500
\$	Licensee price	\$61.00
i i i	Format	6x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ĺŏ	Status	Available
۰	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	Canada
Ø	Regulated designation	Vintners quality alliance (VQA)
9	Region	Ontario
9	Subregion	Prince Edward County
Q	Classification	Not applicable
10	Varietal(s)	Pinot Noir 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	12.2%
- Contraction of the second se	Colour	Red
۵	Sugar	Dry
T	Closure type	Metal screw cap

ABOUT THIS WINERY

In 1998, Closson Chase Vineyards was born. The first commercial vintage was harvested in 2004, produced in a century-old dairy barn originally owned by the Closson family and lovingly restored as the new winemaking facility. Since then, Closson Chase has been at the forefront of Prince Edward County's wine industry, producing award-winning Chardonnay and Pinot Noir.

TASTING NOTES

A delicate nose showing cherries, florals and spices mixed with strawberry compote, earth and herbs. Bright red fruits and integrated earth tones carry over to the palate, followed by refreshing acid and solid tannic structure on an evolving finish.

Pairings with duck breast, Beef Bourguignon and braised short ribs,

PRODUCTION NOTES

Sourced entirely from our South Clos vineyard. Destemmed with no crushing and cold soaked for 3-5 days. Fermented in 60hL oak tonneau then aged for 18 months in French oak barrels, 20% new. Full malolactic fermentation in barrel.

CHRISTOPHE JALBY (514) 604-2511 Montréal & Laurentides & Outaouais

MARC-ANDRÉ ROY (514) 513-5361 Montréal KATHERINE RAYMOND (514) 516-8092 Montérégie & Estrie

ÉTIENNE DUTIL (514) 885-3447 Laval & Lanaudière & Mauricie ALIX BÉLANGER GAGNON (581) 996-2643 Québec MARIO DEMERS (514) 409-6662 Montréal

\$72.00 * Suggested retail price





- 94 Points -Wine Align